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Parts list

Parts No. Parts name QTY Remarks

SP-X880-A

SP-X880-B

SP-X80-C

LY378-A

LY378-B

LVT0520-001A

LV41890-001A

LV31527-002A

Speaker system assembly

Speaker system assembly

Speaker system assembly

Speaker cord

Speaker cord

Instructions

Caution seats

Packing case

2

2

1

3

2

1

1

1

Right speaker

Left speaker

Center speaker

5m

10m

VICTOR COMPANY OF JAPAN, LIMITED
AUDIO & COMMUNICATION BUSINESS DIVISION
PERSONAL & MOBILE NETWORK B.U.  10-1,1chome,Ohwatari-machi,Maebashi-city,371-8543,Japan

Parts other than the above-mentioned are off the subject of service.

Area Suffix
E
U

Continental Europe
Other Areas


