JVC

SERVICE MANUAL

SATELLITE SPEAKER SYSTEM

SP-X880



Area Suffix
E ----- Continental Europe
U ----- Other Areas

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.

■ Parts list

Parts No.	Parts name	QTY	Remarks
SP-X880-A	Speaker system assembly	2	Right speaker
SP-X880-B	Speaker system assembly	2	Left speaker
SP-X80-C	Speaker system assembly	1	Center speaker
LY378-A	Speaker cord	3	5m
LY378-B	Speaker cord	2	10m
LVT0520-001A	Instructions	1	
LV41890-001A	Caution seats	1	
LV31527-002A	Packing case	1	

Parts other than the above-mentioned are off the subject of service.

